

Ú
ITEM NO.302

COURT NO.1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.6/2012 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26527/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 25/08/2009 in WP No.7609/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

KADAM ARUN MARUTI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For clarification of Court's order dated 30/10/2009 and office report)

Date: 27/11/2012 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jay Savla,Adv.

Mr. Renuka Sahu,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Uday U. Lalit,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Vinay Navare,Adv.

Ms. Abha R. Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Uday U. Lalit,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Satyajit Saha,Adv.

Mr. Prasenjit Keswani,Adv.

Ms. V.D. Khanna,Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

Mr. Ranjit Kumar,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Sudhanshu Chaudhari,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let this matter be listed on 29th November, 2012.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Juginder Kaur]
Assistant Registrar