

¢

ITEM NO.202

COURT NO.4

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26527/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 25/08/2009 in WP No.7609/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

KADAM ARUN MARUTI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,exemption from filing O.T.,permission to file additional documents,impleadment and prayer for interim relief and office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 10/02/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. J.S. Kini, Adv.
Mr. Jay Savla,Adv.
Ms. Renuka Sahu, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kalyan Bandopadhyay, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anil Sardesai, Adv.
Mr. Prasenjit Keswani, Adv.
Mr. Satyajit Saha, Adv.
Mrs.V.D. Khanna ,Adv

Mr. Uday U. Lalit,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Vinay Navare,Adv.
Mr. Satyajeet Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Keshav Ranjan,Adv.
Ms. Abha R. Sharma ,Adv

Mr. S. Naphade, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, Adv.
Mr. V. Vigya, Adv.
Mr. J.P. Jayant, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard. No merit.

The special leave petition is dismissed.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Assistant Registrar